SubHeading:

SubHeading:

SubHeading:

SubHeading:

SubHeading:

SubHeading:

SubHeading:

SubHeading:

SubHeading:

TECHNICAL SERVICES DIVISION PHOTOGRAPHS

CENTER SERIES
TECHNICAL SERVICES DIVISION PHOTOGRAPHS

The Technical Services Division is "responsible for establishing, operation, and maintaining
real property facilities, special purpose plants, and all shops required to construct or
manufacture components and assemblies of wood, metal, plastic, glass, and fabric for
evaluation, test, or display purposes.” (Blue Book) The division is composed almost entirely
of skilled craftsmen and machinists who support the test activities and hardware
development efforts of Program Offices and directorates on site. Many of the photographs in
this collection depict prototypes built by the division. They are arranged chronologically and
span the years 1958 through 1972.

Inventory
Box Number: 01

Machine and Assembly / Sheetmetal
and Welding Branch Photographs

Technical Services Division
Photographs (3 folders)

Box Number: 02

Machine and Assembly / Sheetmetal
and Welding Branch Photographs

Technical Services Division
Photographs (2 folders)

Box Number: 03

Technical Services Division
Photographs (3 folders)

Box Number: 04

Sheetmetal and Welding Branch
Photographs

Sheetmetal and Welding / Model and
Plastics Branch Photographs

Technical Services Division
Photographs (2 folders)

Box Number: 05

Machine and Assembly / Sheetmetal
and Welding Branch Photographs

Model and Plastics / Field Test Branch
Photographs

Electronics Branch Photographs

Technical Services Division
Photographs

Technical Services Division
Photographs (2 folders)

Box Number: 06

Technical Services Division
Photographs (4 folders)

Box Number: 07

Sheetmetal and Welding Branch
Photographs

Model and Plastics / Field Test /
Electronics Branch Photographs

Technical Services Division
Photographs

Box Number: 08
Branch Photographs

Machine and Assembly / Sheetmetal
and Welding / Model and Plastics
Branch Photographs

Field Test Branch Photographs
Box Number: 09

Rev Date:5/30/2000
Section 094

1959

1959

1960

1960

1960

1961

1961

1962

1963

1963

1963

1963

c. 1963

c. 1963

1964

1964

1964

1965

1966

1966



SubHeading:

SubHeading:

SubHeading:

SubHeading:

SubHeading:

Machine and Assembly Branch /
Sheetmetal and Welding / Model and
Plastics Branch Photographs

Field Test Branch Photographs

Model and Plastics / Field Test Branch
Photographs

Model and Plastics / Field Test Branch
Photographs

Machine and Assembly Branch
Photographs

Box Number: 10

Sheetmetal and Welding / Electronics
Branch Photographs

Machine and Assembly / Sheetmetal
and Welding Branch Photographs

Model and Plastics Branch
Photographs

Electronics Branch Photographs

Machine and Assembly / Sheetmetal
and Welding Branch Photographs

Technical Services Division
Photographs

Box Number: 11

Space Task Group (STG) Photographs
(collected by Jack Kinzler) (2 folders)

Box Number: 12

Space Task Group (STG) Photographs
(collected by Jack Kinzler)

Lunar Module Photographs
Box Number: 13

Technical Services Division Typical
Activities Photographs (Volume 1 & 2)

Box Number: 14
High Bay Facility Photographs

Machine and Assembly Branch
Equipment Photographs

Sheetmetal and Welding Branch
Equipment Photographs

Model and Plastics / Field Test /
Electronics / Mechanical Maintenance
Branch Photographs

1967

1967

1968

1969

1969

1969

1970

1970

1970

1971

1972

n.d.

c. 1966 - 1971

c. 1964

c. 1964

c. 1964


mailto:mark.scroggins-1@nasa.gov
mailto:JSC-Custom-Apps@mail.nasa.gov?subject=Curator%20Feedback:%20History%20Search%20Public
http://www.nasa.gov/about/highlights/HP_Privacy.html

