CENTER SERIES

TECHNICAL SERVICES DIVISION PHOTOGRAPHS

The Technical Services Division is "responsible for establishing, operation, and maintaining real property facilities, special purpose plants, and all shops required to construct or manufacture components and assemblies of wood, metal, plastic, glass, and fabric for evaluation, test, or display purposes." (Blue Book) The division is composed almost entirely of skilled craftsmen and machinists who support the test activities and hardware development efforts of Program Offices and directorates on site. Many of the photographs in this collection depict prototypes built by the division. They are arranged chronologically and span the years 1958 through 1972.

Inventory

SubHeading:	Box Number: 01	
	Machine and Assembly / Sheetmetal and Welding Branch Photographs	1959
	Technical Services Division Photographs (3 folders)	1959
SubHeading:	Box Number: 02	
	Machine and Assembly / Sheetmetal and Welding Branch Photographs	1960
	Technical Services Division Photographs (2 folders)	1960
SubHeading:	Box Number: 03	
	Technical Services Division Photographs (3 folders)	1960
SubHeading:	Box Number: 04	
	Sheetmetal and Welding Branch Photographs	1961
	Sheetmetal and Welding / Model and Plastics Branch Photographs	1961
	Technical Services Division Photographs (2 folders)	1962
SubHeading:	Box Number: 05	
	Machine and Assembly / Sheetmetal and Welding Branch Photographs	1963
	Model and Plastics / Field Test Branch Photographs	1963
	Electronics Branch Photographs	1963
	Technical Services Division Photographs	1963
	Technical Services Division Photographs (2 folders)	c. 1963
SubHeading:	Box Number: 06	
	Technical Services Division Photographs (4 folders)	c. 1963
SubHeading:	Box Number: 07	
	Sheetmetal and Welding Branch Photographs	1964
	Model and Plastics / Field Test / Electronics Branch Photographs	1964
	Technical Services Division Photographs	1964
SubHeading:	Box Number: 08	
	Branch Photographs	1965
	Machine and Assembly / Sheetmetal and Welding / Model and Plastics Branch Photographs	1966
	Field Test Branch Photographs	1966
SubHeading:	Box Number: 09	

	Machine and Assembly Branch / Sheetmetal and Welding / Model and Plastics Branch Photographs	1967
	Field Test Branch Photographs	1967
	Model and Plastics / Field Test Branch Photographs	1968
	Model and Plastics / Field Test Branch Photographs	1969
	Machine and Assembly Branch Photographs	1969
SubHeading:	Box Number: 10	
	Sheetmetal and Welding / Electronics Branch Photographs	1969
	Machine and Assembly / Sheetmetal and Welding Branch Photographs	1970
	Model and Plastics Branch Photographs	1970
	Electronics Branch Photographs	1970
	Machine and Assembly / Sheetmetal and Welding Branch Photographs	1971
	Technical Services Division Photographs	1972
SubHeading:	Box Number: 11	
	Space Task Group (STG) Photographs (collected by Jack Kinzler) (2 folders)	
SubHeading:	Box Number: 12	
	Space Task Group (STG) Photographs (collected by Jack Kinzler)	
	Lunar Module Photographs	
SubHeading:	Box Number: 13	
	Technical Services Division Typical Activities Photographs (Volume 1 & 2)	n.d.
SubHeading:	Box Number: 14	
	High Bay Facility Photographs	c. 1966 - 1971
	Machine and Assembly Branch Equipment Photographs	c. 1964
	Sheetmetal and Welding Branch Equipment Photographs	c. 1964
	Model and Plastics / Field Test / Electronics / Mechanical Maintenance Branch Photographs	c. 1964